COPPA DEL CONSIGLIO del 01-07-2018

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 2° Categoria Netto Medal - 1° Giro
Classifica PARZIALE

domenica 1 luglio 2018 17.55.55
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°
20
3e

5o
6°
70
g°
9°

10°

GIRONI FABIO
CREOLA FLAVIO
CHIAVAZZA GIOVANNI
GILARDELLI MARCO
ORTOLANI SERGIO
URANI MICHELE
CARISIO ALESSANDRA
TASSANELLI FABRIZIO
SANVITO FRANCESCA
MUSSO NICOLO!
CIBELLI CAMILLO
BENASSI ALFREDO
CHARTON TOM

DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
ACQUI TERME
HARBOUR
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM

13S
14 S
16 S
198
14 S
158
15SL
16 S
20SL
198
20S
16 S
16

GOLF DES ILES BORROMEES SRL SSD

61
72
75
75
7
81
83
85
87
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.
N.R.




